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GOALS IN PHYSICAL AREA
SHORT FORM

Name: _____________________  Date: _______________

You need not complete this page if you are doing the complete form.  However, it could be used as a summary form after you have finished the complete form.

My overall goal:

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 To have superb health and fitness

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 To have very good overall health and fitness

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 To have fairly good overall health and fitness

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 To just barely get by

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Being unhealthy is ok with me as I like to indulge myself and feel more 

            comfortable with that. 

Limitations:

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 I have potential limitations on my time, so I need a time efficient program.

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 I don’t want to spend a great deal of effort, so I’d like a program that is good for 

           achieving most of the results with the minimum effort required.

Lifestyle commitment:

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 I am willing to create a new lifestyle that I will do forever.

Strength:  # minutes per session ____ times # of times per week = total of ____ minutes

Stamina:   # minutes aerobic: ___  times ____ times/week = total of ____ minutes

Tone:  ____Excellent    ____very good     ___ good muscle and body tone
Weight goal:____ by _____

Cholesterol goal:   ____ by _______; HDL of ____ by ________
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Better nutrition plan

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Quit/modify harmful habit/addiction of:_______________

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Learn relaxation techniques by ________

Other goals:  

GOALS IN PHYSICAL AREA
COMPLETE FORM
Name: _____________________  Date: _______________
(If you do not wish to reveal some of the parts of this worksheet, just hold them back.)
My overall goal:

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 To have superb health and fitness
      FORMCHECKBOX 
 To have very good overall health and fitness

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 To have fairly good overall health and fitness
      FORMCHECKBOX 
 To just barely get by

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Being unhealthy is ok with me as I like to indulge myself and feel more 

           comfortable with that. 

The 80-20 principle:
     The top 20% of the biggest payoff items produce 80% of the results.

     Therefore, we can choose to do those items that get the biggest payoff, but without 

        expending 100% of the effort to be perfect.

Limitations:

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 I have potential limitations on my time, so I need a time efficient program.

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 I don’t want to spend a great deal of effort, so I’d like a program that is good for 

           achieving most of the results with the minimum effort required.

Lifestyle commitment:

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 I am willing to create a new lifestyle that I will do forever.

Exercise:
I desire to have

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Stamina that is  
                FORMCHECKBOX 
 excellent  FORMCHECKBOX 
 very good  FORMCHECKBOX 
 good
      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Lung power that is   
                FORMCHECKBOX 
 excellent  FORMCHECKBOX 
 very good  FORMCHECKBOX 
 good
      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Muscle strength, tone that is        FORMCHECKBOX 
 excellent  FORMCHECKBOX 
 very good  FORMCHECKBOX 
 good
      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Tone and circulation that is
    FORMCHECKBOX 
 excellent  FORMCHECKBOX 
 very good  FORMCHECKBOX 
 good
      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Flexibility that is

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 excellent  FORMCHECKBOX 
 very good  FORMCHECKBOX 
 good
Toning
:  To have  FORMCHECKBOX 
 strong stomach and lower back muscles,  FORMCHECKBOX 
 a six-pack, 

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 a rear end that is in better shape,  FORMCHECKBOX 
 buns of steel,  FORMCHECKBOX 
 increased chest measures, 

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 increased biceps

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 I agree to do monitoring of the activities for ____ months.

Eating:
I desire to have 

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Nutrition that is 

     FORMCHECKBOX 
 excellent  FORMCHECKBOX 
 very good  FORMCHECKBOX 
 good

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Eating habits that are 

     FORMCHECKBOX 
 excellent  FORMCHECKBOX 
 very good  FORMCHECKBOX 
 good

Supplements I use:   FORMCHECKBOX 
 multivitamin   FORMCHECKBOX 
 other:  

My measures (put here or on the monitoring sheet) are:  
	
	Cholesterol
	Blood pressure
	Fat %

	
	Total
	LDL
	HDL
	
	

	Mine
	
	
	
	
	

	Healthy std.
	  <
175
	
	>45
	120/80
	


I use food for:

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Comforting myself
      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Upsets

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Avoidance of whatever is on my mind

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Offsetting boredom

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Stimulation

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Pleasure, but too much of it
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 I recognize that using foods this way is a means of avoiding what the actual underlying cause might be.

       FORMCHECKBOX 
 I am willing to “solve” the underlying cause and am not intimidated by doing that.

       FORMCHECKBOX 
 I am not willing to do anything about it.

             FORMCHECKBOX 
 It’s too much effort.

             FORMCHECKBOX 
 It won’t work.  I’ve tried before.

             FORMCHECKBOX 
 It seems too scary to me to address deeper issues.  I would prefer to keep them and cope with 

                  them as I have been doing.

             FORMCHECKBOX 
   I request that you do not attempt to address this at all.

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 No, there is no underlying “problem
.”  I just do it for the reason(s) specified.

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 I have just been lax about this and just need to tighten up the process a bit. 

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 I agree to do monitoring on a chart.
Weight:  
               My weight currently is _____. 
               My BMI
 is ____ vs. the min. std for health of 24.  My BMI goal: ____ 
               My appropriate weight is ____ lbs.

               My weight goal is to be at _________.  By
:  ______________

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 I agree to do monitoring on a chart.

Sleep:
     I would like to sleep ____ hours.

     I would like to sleep better when I sleep.

     Normal time to bed:  ______  Normal time to get up: _____
     Normal # of hours I sleep: ____
      FORMCHECKBOX 
  I have a problem getting to sleep.

                I take as many as ____ minutes to go to sleep.

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 I have a problem of not staying asleep.

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 I feel tired when I get up.

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 I feel fatigued later in the day.

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 I feel very tired at night.

Relaxation:
      FORMCHECKBOX 
 I would like and am open to learning deep relaxation techniques.

Environmental and mechanical:

      I would like to have 

            FORMCHECKBOX 
 Cleaner air to breathe
            FORMCHECKBOX 
 Negative ions in the air

            FORMCHECKBOX 
 Purified water.

            FORMCHECKBOX 
 “Magnetized”
 water.

            FORMCHECKBOX 
 Magnets to increase circulation in feet

            FORMCHECKBOX 
 Magnets to reduce pain or increase circulation in my back

Harmful addictions:

Smoking:    FORMCHECKBOX 
 I will continue to smoke.  
                         FORMCHECKBOX 
 I accept the loss of 8+ years of my life

                         FORMCHECKBOX 
 I accept having a number of other years where I suffer from it.

                    FORMCHECKBOX 
 I will quit smoking.

                          FORMCHECKBOX 
 I am committed to quitting smoking forever.

                                FORMCHECKBOX 
 I am setting aside $_____ as a penalty-incentive to guarantee my 

                                     performance.  If I start smoking, I instruct the holder to give away 

                                     the money.

                                FORMCHECKBOX 
 If I do not keep my commitment for at least a year, then I will do 

                                     the following: 

                                      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Do the yardwork of _________ for _____ months.

                                      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Clean out the garage of _____________.

                                      FORMCHECKBOX 
  _________________________________________

     Signed: ______________________ Date: _______ 

      FORMCHECKBOX 
 I request help in the area.

Drinking
	
	Mixed alcohol drinks
	Glasses of wine
	Bottles/cans of beer

	I drink, on average, daily:
	
	
	

	At parties or other social occasions, I drink, on average: 
	
	
	

	However, on occasion, I have gone up to as much as:
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


I binge drink (say, more than 4 drinks?) an average of ___/month.

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other people have told me I drink too much at times and/or have not behaved appropriately.
I   FORMCHECKBOX 
 do think that my drinking creates too much harm to me, physically and/or psychologically.

I   FORMCHECKBOX 
 do not think that my drinking creates too much harm to me, physically and/or psychologically.  

I must drink because:

     FORMCHECKBOX 
 It relaxes me

     FORMCHECKBOX 
 It’s the social thing to do

     FORMCHECKBOX 
 It makes me fit in

     FORMCHECKBOX 
 I avoid feeling socially awkward

     FORMCHECKBOX 
 I enjoy the “buzz”

     FORMCHECKBOX 
 It’s good for my health

     FORMCHECKBOX 
 It’s pleasurable and I need to have this type of pleasure (until I find other pleasures that will be 

          sufficient)

I recognize the effect on me of

       FORMCHECKBOX 
 Losing brain cells

       FORMCHECKBOX 
 My body being out of balance and not functioning correctly.

       FORMCHECKBOX 
 Loss of part of my immune system functioning.

       FORMCHECKBOX 
 Loss of my brain functioning

       FORMCHECKBOX 
 Loss of will power

       FORMCHECKBOX 
 Depressive effects

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 I request help in this area.  
Calming drugs:
I take prescriptions drugs as follows:

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Anxiety drugs

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Valium

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Depression drugs

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Bi-polar disorder drugs

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Sedatives

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Sleeping pills

Stimulating drugs:
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Caffeine in pill form

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  ___ cups of caffeinated coffee per day

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other:  _________

Pain-killing drugs:

	Mg/day
	Drug

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Darvoset

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Aspirin

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Motrin

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Tylenol for  ________

	
	

	
	


Recreational drugs:

I use

       FORMCHECKBOX 
 Marijuana  ___ times a week.

       FORMCHECKBOX 
 “Rave” drugs

       FORMCHECKBOX 
 Amphetamines
       FORMCHECKBOX 
 Uppers

       FORMCHECKBOX 
 Downers

       FORMCHECKBOX 
 Cocaine

       FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other ___________
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 I recognize that my drug use may be causing me harm.

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 I would like to lessen or eliminate, down to an appropriate level, my drug use.

Prescriptions:

I have prescriptions for:

	Mg/day
	Name

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


The physical problems I have:
	
	

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Fatigue
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Bowels ___________

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Tired in the morning
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Prostate

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Drops in energy
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Uterus

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Not feeling strong at certain times of the day
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Sexual

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Inability to concentrate
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Headaches

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Tire quickly if do anything physical
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Eye strain

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Feeling anxious or jittery
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Lower back pain

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Asthma
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Sciatica

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Nasal congestion
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Pronation of foot

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Liver
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Sore knees

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Diabetes
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other sore joints

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Pre-diabetes
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Cancer of ________

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Kidney
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Cancer history of _________

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Heart __________
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Operations for ____________

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Digestion
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other:

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Stomach _______
	

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Rough or non-hydrated skin
	

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Hair that is too dry or too oily or _________
	


Body Mass Index Table

BMI Categories: Underweight = <18.5, Normal weight = 18.5-24.9, Overweight = 25-29.9, Obesity = BMI of 30 or greater 

	 To use the table, find the appropriate height in the left-hand column labeled Height. Move across to a given weight (in pounds). The number at the top of the column is the BMI at that height and weight. Pounds have been rounded off. 

	BMI
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35

	Height
(inches)
	Body Weight (pounds)

	58
	91
	96
	100
	105
	110
	115
	119
	124
	129
	134
	138
	143
	148
	153
	158
	162
	167

	59
	94
	99
	104
	109
	114
	119
	124
	128
	133
	138
	143
	148
	153
	158
	163
	168
	173

	60
	97
	102
	107
	112
	118
	123
	128
	133
	138
	143
	148
	153
	158
	163
	168
	174
	179

	61
	100
	106
	111
	116
	122
	127
	132
	137
	143
	148
	153
	158
	164
	169
	174
	180
	185

	62
	104
	109
	115
	120
	126
	131
	136
	142
	147
	153
	158
	164
	169
	175
	180
	186
	191

	63
	107
	113
	118
	124
	130
	135
	141
	146
	152
	158
	163
	169
	175
	180
	186
	191
	197

	64
	110
	116
	122
	128
	134
	140
	145
	151
	157
	163
	169
	174
	180
	186
	192
	197
	204

	65
	114
	120
	126
	132
	138
	144
	150
	156
	162
	168
	174
	180
	186
	192
	198
	204
	210

	66
	118
	124
	130
	136
	142
	148
	155
	161
	167
	173
	179
	186
	192
	198
	204
	210
	216

	67
	121
	127
	134
	140
	146
	153
	159
	166
	172
	178
	185
	191
	198
	204
	211
	217
	223

	68
	125
	131
	138
	144
	151
	158
	164
	171
	177
	184
	190
	197
	203
	210
	216
	223
	230

	69
	128
	135
	142
	149
	155
	162
	169
	176
	182
	189
	196
	203
	209
	216
	223
	230
	236

	70
	132
	139
	146
	153
	160
	167
	174
	181
	188
	195
	202
	209
	216
	222
	229
	236
	243

	71
	136
	143
	150
	157
	165
	172
	179
	186
	193
	200
	208
	215
	222
	229
	236
	243
	250

	72
	140
	147
	154
	162
	169
	177
	184
	191
	199
	206
	213
	221
	228
	235
	242
	250
	258

	73
	144
	151
	159
	166
	174
	182
	189
	197
	204
	212
	219
	227
	235
	242
	250
	257
	265

	74
	148
	155
	163
	171
	179
	186
	194
	202
	210
	218
	225
	233
	241
	249
	256
	264
	272

	75
	152
	160
	168
	176
	184
	192
	200
	208
	216
	224
	232
	240
	248
	256
	264
	272
	279

	76
	156
	164
	172
	180
	189
	197
	205
	213
	221
	230
	238
	246
	254
	263
	271
	279
	287


� We recommend caution in trying to achieve “vanity” objectives.  It places unrealistic expectations and an unrealistic load on having to have people approve of us – which is a position of weakness, dependency, and of no power. 


� This symbol with the “big end” on the side of this number means “less than”.  The pointed end on the side of any number means more than. 


� A “problem” does not mean that someone is a “flawed human being.”  It is simply something where there are two equal and opposing forces (reasons, etc.) that are holding one in a static position that is undesirable.  To “solve” a problem we simply need to lower or eliminate the force of the side that is undesirable or increase the power of the side that is desirable.  The former is usually more effective than the latter.


� See chart below.


� This can be set later, as it may require a deeper look at what is reasonable.


� Very common in Japan and very expensive to buy.  Having a machine that does it for you makes more sense.  The process, per research, allows the body to better hydrate, which is a major influence on health and on not being fatigued. 
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